
                        2023 CONCERT SCHEDULE ∙ GATES 5:30 ∙ SHOWS 6 - 11 PM 

                             ALL SHOWS $7 at the Gate Only unless Otherwise Noted 

                                      For more info www.rockinontheriver.com 
 

Fri. May 26    King’s Highway, Tom Petty Tribute with Invincible, Pat Benatar Tribute 

Fri. June 2      Disco Inferno with 1988, Tribute to 80’s Rock                       

Fri. June 9      Hotel California, The Original Eagles Tribute with The Michael Weber Show 

Fri. June 16    Garth Brooks & Shania Twain Tributes w/ Country Honk 70’s 90’s Country Rock 

SAT. June 17  E5C4P3, The Journey Tribute with Best of Times, A Tribute to Styx 

Fri. June 30    24K Magic Bruno Mars Tribute with Monica Robins & the Whiskey Kings 

Fri. July 7       Dirty Deeds, Xtreme AC/DC with Back & Forth Foo Fighters Tribute 

SAT. July 8     TICKETS $15 Advance / $20 Day of Show 

Wish You Were Here, The Sight & Sound of Pink Floyd with Colin Dussault’s    

Blues Project 

Fri. July 14     Face 2 Face, Tribute to Elton John & Billy Joel w/ Zoo Station, Tribute to U2  

Fri. July 28     Queen Nation, a Tribute to Queen with Black River 

SAT. July 29   TICKETS $15 Advance / $20 Day of Show 

                         Bee Gees Gold, Bee Gees Tribute with Dancing Queen, An ABBA Salute 

Fri. Aug 4        Forever Seger, the Silver Bullet Experience with Moving in Stereo, Cars Tribute 

Fri. Aug 11      Double Vision, The Foreigner Experience with FM Project, Steely Dan Tribute 

Fri. Aug 18      Atomic Punks, Van Halen Tribute with Motley Inc., Motley Crue Tribute 

SAT. Aug 19    Who’s Bad, Michael Jackson Experience with Shout! R&B, Motown, Rock, Pop,  

                          Funk & more - 60’s to today                                     

Fri. Aug 25      Zoso, Ultimate Led Zeppelin Experience with House Party, J Geils Tribute 

Fri. Sept 1       Fleetwood Gold, Fleetwood Mac Tribute with Harvest, Neil Young Tribute                          

Fri. Sept 8       Revival, Music of the Allman Brothers w/ Freebird, Lynyrd Skynyrd Tribute                     

Fri. Sept 15    The Four Horsemen, Metallica Tribute with Billy Morris & The Sunset Strip 

 

                                          


